FIXING_DATE
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.
2025.04.17.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
223.5059
203.7532

59.918
253.0296
428.1663

15.8991
53.3832
398.6228
464.5953
45.2271
95.2117
2.7438
2.4687
33.4452
209.141
93.0927
80.0624
4.2784
36.4076
267.5321

10.542

9.2246
351.1476

18.6602

MIDDLE
229.1047
208.8169
61.4076
259.3092
438.8364
16.2937
54.697
408.425
476.1863
46.3466
97.6054
2.8146
2.5301
34.2753
214.402
95.4041
82.0485
4.3949
37.311
274.212
10.8049
9.4551
359.83
19.1259

SELL
234.7086
213.8832

62.8979
265.5917
449.5133

16.6884

56.0108
418.2272
487.7854

47.4665
100.0017

2.8856
2.5915

35.1059
219.6687

97.7166

84.0354

4.512

38.2149

280.8968
11.068
9.6859

368.5146

19.5919



